用用户户手手册册
Milli-Q® CLX 7000  系系列
SigmaAldrich.com
Merck, Milli-Q, and Sigma-Aldrich are trademarks of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany or its affiliates. All
other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Detailed information on trademarks is available
via publicly accessible resources.
© 2021 Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany and/or its affiliates. All Rights Reserved.
The life science business of Merck operates

不能直接通过从电源插座中拔掉电源线关闭系统。
纯水系统背板视图：（1）：电源开关；（2）：电源插座
46 | 订购信息
订购信息
订购信息 | 47
耗材目录编号
纯化柱和过滤器
标签 目录编号 说明
Progard® XL-S-C PR0GTXLCS1 带自动清洗,数量 1
Progard® XL-S-C PR0GTXLCS2 带自动清洗,数量 2
Progard® XL PR0GTXL001 数量 1（仅限美国、加拿大和墨西哥）
Progard® XL-S PR0GTXL0S1 浸银碳 - 数量 1
Progard® XL-S PR0GTXL0S2 浸银碳 - 数量 2
QGard® XL-4 QGARDTXL04 数量 1
Opticap® XL 0PTIA04NNI 终端过滤器 4”，0.22µm
水箱空气过滤器 TANKMPKXC CO2去除，0.45µm
清洗剂